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VAT is included in all prices. A discretionary service charge of 4% will be added to all bills.

t a p  bee   r s / c i d e r s 	  Pint

Camden IPA	  7.65
Camden Hells		   7.65
Beavertown Neck Oil 	  7.65
Guinness	  7.45
Lucky Saint	  7.45
Salt Loom Pale Ale	  7.65
Guinness 0.0% 	  7.45
Aspall	  7.45

t a p  w i n e s
Vinexplore, Sauvignon Blanc, France
Tenuta Aurea, Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy
Vinexplore, Granache Syrah Mourvedre, France
Zuccardi, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
Chateau Pesquie Edition 1912, Syrah, 
Grenache, Ventoux, France
Rose Le Paradou Famille Chaudiere, 
Cinsault, France
Harlot Brut NV English Sparking, Kent

t a p  c o c k t a i l s
Espresso Martini	 12.50 
Passion Fruit Martini	  12.50
Spicy Tommy’s Margarita	  12.50
Negroni	 12.50
Rum Punch	  12.50

S p r i t z e r s
Aperol Spritz	  11.50 
Campari Spritz	  12.50
Hugo Spritz	  12.50
Limoncello Spritz		   12.50
Pimm’s & Lemonade	  11.50

B ottle     d  W i n e	  75cl

Spy Valley Pinot Noir	  58.00
Chatueau Le Moulin Chapelle St Emilion 	  62.00
Gerard Bertrand Heritage Picpoul White 	  48.00
Chezatte Sancerre	  62.00
Whispering Angel Rose 22	  68.00
Vaporetto Prosecco	  38.00
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Brut	  110.00

Bottle

34.50
31.50
31.50
42.00
45.00

34.50

40.00

Carafe

23.00
21.00
21.00
28.00
30.00

23.00

34.00

Large

11.50
10.50
10.50
14.00
15.00

11.50

 

Regular

8.50
7.50
7.50
9.50

10.00

8.00

8.50 

*125ml glass available on request



 W E L L B O O T

P i n c h o s
Two or three go down a treat with a tipple, five or six make 

a proper plate, and nine or more? That’s a party. Here’s 
what we whip up, pop to the bar to see today’s picks

1 for 4.0    3 for 10.0

s k ewe   r
Ras el Hanout Pork Kebab (gf) (245kcal)

Fennel Salami & Fig (gf) (111kcal - SU)
Orange Caramel Glazed Sweet Potato (gf/v+) (120kcal)

T o p p e d  F r i tt  a t a
Goats Cheese & Woodfired Red Pepper (gf/v) (219kcal - E, M) 

Hartgrove Coppa & Burnt Pineapple (gf) (190kcal - E)
Smoked Salmon & Grapefruit Crème Fraiche (gf) (198kcal - E, F, M)

o n  B r e a d
Sirloin Steak, Double Cooked Chip & Pepper Sauce (200kcal - G) 

Carrot Bhaji, Ginger & Mango Pickle (v+) (122kcal - G)
King Prawn, Crushed Peas, Tartare (184kcal - G, CR, E)

Sweet      T r e a t s
Custard Tart (v) (150kcal - G, M, E)

Gordon St Coffee & Tofu Chocolate Ganache (v+) (100kcal - SO)
Sticky Toffee & Walnut Cake Pops (v) (120kcal - SO, G, N)

Gluten = G
Milk =  M
Egg = E

A L L E R G E N  IN  F O R M A T I O N
Fish = F 

Mollusc = MO 
Celery = CE
Soya = SO

Crustacean = CR
Nuts = N 

Peanuts = P 
Mustard = MU

Sesame = SE
Lupin = L

Sulphites = SU

VAT is included in all prices. A discretionary service charge of 4% will be added to all bills.
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c offee     
Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Mocha
Hot Chocolate

Espresso
Long Black
Filter Coffee

Flat White
Cortado
Macchiato
Chai Latte

Iced Latte
Iced Americano
Babychino

All Tea
English Breakfast (Decaf available),
Earl Grey, Green, Flavoured Tea

E x t r a s
Speciality London Roast  +0.6
Syrup +0.6

 
Alternative Milk 	  +0.6
Extra Shot 	  +0.6

 Big
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 Wee

3.9
3.9
3.5
4.3
3.9

 W E L L B O O T


